Table GC.6

Government awarded contracts (over £2,000) by Ministerial Applications, 2013

Ministerial Applications Company Value
Organisation, staging and production of the Calentita 2013 Word of Mouth £33,618
Beautification of Devil's Gap footpath (Phase 1) JLC Consulting Ltd £28,629
Carbon footprint study MISA.AS £12,509
National Day Rock Concert J2 Productions £18,700
National Day Stage, Towers, Cage for Balloons, Spectator Stands, Disability platform and TV Screens EG Events € 25,980
National Day Sound, Lights system and trussing Fresh Entertainment £12,400
National Day Fireworks Display Pirotecnia Caballer € 34,000
Repairs to Victualling Yard back timber gate GJBS £2,720
Gort's Hospital Tunnel - Provision to make safe GJBS £18,310
Removal of debris from 10 Scud Hill G&G Construction £2,300
Professional charges iro Lathbury Tower Survey and The Mount site condition survey Belilos Ltd £4,700
Refurbishment of Devil's Gap footpath JLC Consulting £3,000
Refurbishment of Devil's Gap footpath Golder Associates £2,000
Refurbishment of Devil's Gap footpath Koala Holdings Ltd £25,279
Refurbishment of Devil's Gap footpath Koala Holdings Ltd £35,600
Refurbishment of Devil's Gap footpath Koala Holdings Ltd £19,437
Helicopter Sightseeing Tour - Appropriate Assessment and Environment Impact Assessment Ricardo AEA £9,992
Man overboard incident Geoffrey Hutchison £4,475
Collision Investigation MAICO £5,060.53
Small Business Christmas Weekend - Fair Attractions Hermanos Guerrero Toledo £5,000.00
Refurbishment carried out at Laguna Youth Club GJBS £9,921
Refurbishment carried out at Dolphins Youth Club Leed Transport £20,470
Youth Club Refurbishments (JV 188 December 2013) - £6,997.75
Provision of level base & purchase of portacabin Laguna Y C Portman Ltd £10,515
Mr D Mosquera (Professional Architectural Services) - £6,750
Renovation at Plater Youth Club (Due to break in & Theft) GJBS £3,150.08
Refurbishment Works carried out at Youth Centre Bright Co Ltd £6,000.00
Refurbishment Works carried out at Laguna Youth Club E Lopez & Sons £2,000.00
Supply & Installation of Air Conditioning units Laguna Y C Rock Cool £6,732.00
Refurbishment works carried out at Youth Centre Bright Co Ltd £16,250.00

Updated 7 April 2014

Source:

Ministry for Sports, Culture, Heritage and Youth

Ministry for Health and Environment

Office of the Deputy Chief Minister

Ministry for Tourism, Commercial Affairs, Public Transport and the Port



